ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING TRACK LIGHTING
Smart Track Lighting Systems
Altman Smart Track Lighting Systems are a revolutionary way to bring DMX/DALI** control and power to addressable
architectural / theatrical luminaires. Smart Track eliminates the need for additional data wiring.  Smart Track Lighting is easy
to lay out, install, and offers lighting
professionals the opportunity to create and
activate new lighting scenes time after time.
Smart Track Lighting is a track based lighting

© 2017 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING TRACK LIGHTING
Ordering Information
Smart Track 2-Circuit (120 VAC) and 3-Circuit (230 VAC)
Track
The track is available in black or white powder coat or silver
anodized. All system components and adapters are available in
white, black or silver painted finish. Please refer to the specific
luminaire's datasheet for available color choices for your specified
Smart Track Luminaire.
Model Description
ASL-23310*  4-feet, 2-circuit Smart Track, 120 VAC
ASL-23320*  8-feet, 2-circuit Smart Track, 120 VAC
ASL-23330*  12-feet, 2-circuit Smart Track, 120 VAC
ASL-22510*  1-meter, 3-circuit Smart Track, 230 VAC
ASL-22520*  2-meter, 3-circuit Smart Track, 230 VAC
ASL-22530*  3-meter, 3-circuit Smart Track, 230 VAC
ASL-22540*  4-meter, 3-circuit Smart Track, 230 VAC
Note: * Add one of the following codes for track finish: 3-1 Silver,
2-2 Black, or 1-3 White.
Smart Track Accessories
Model  Description
ASL-99802*  Live End with Ground Contact Right
ASL-99803*  Live End with Ground Contact Left
ASL-99874*  Straight Coupler (for Data)
ASL-99806*  Straight Coupler (with Data and Power Input)
ASL-99809*  L-Coupler with Ground Contact Inside
ASL-99810*  L-Coupler with Ground Contact Outside
ASL-99813*  T-Coupler with Ground Contact Right
ASL-99814*  T-Coupler with Ground Contact Left
ASL-985812*  2 Circuit Flexible Straight Coupler
ASL-99816*  X-Coupler
ASL-1986000060*  J-Box Cover
ASL-99780*  Multi Adapter with DMX Terminator
ASL-99900*  End Cap for covering the end of the track
ASL-99507*  Mechanical Universal Adapter (1/2-inch) for
 loads up to 22 lbs. (10 kg)
61-0265  RAD  (Remote Authorization Device) for
 Addressing Fixtures via RDM
TLA-CAT5DMX-*  CAT5 Data port for feeding DMX512 in or out
 of Smart Track
ST-PTO  Eutrac to PowerCON - Power Only Adapter
 (Black Only)
ST-PDTO  Smart Track to PowerCON / 5-Pin XLR -
 Power and DMX Adapter (Black Only)
Note: * Add one of the following codes for track finish: 3-1 Silver,
2-2 Black, or 1-3 White.
Smart Track Suspension Devices
Model  Description
99-19810000900W  5-inch Ceiling Canopy Kit for Pendant Stem
 Suspension
99-19810002301W  24-inch Length Pendant Stem
99-19810002401W  48-inch Length Pendant Stem
99-198000001*  2-inch Pendant Mounting Clip
99-198000002*  4-inch Pendant Mounting Clip (required at
 every Straight Coupler joint)
99-1980000380*  6-inch Pendant Mounting Clip (required for
 suspension of Live End Feeds)
ASL-000004-01  T-Bar Clip (Silver Only)
Note: * Add one of the following codes for finish: 3-1 Silver, 2-2
Black,1-3 White. Some items are only available in color noted in
their description. For colors other than white, consult factory before
ordering.
Spackle Flange Recessed Mount
Model  Description
ASL-19850001000  Spackle Flange Profile for Recessed Track -
 12.5 Feet (Can be Field Cut to Length)
ASL-19800003600  End Cap for Spackle Flange Profile
ASL-19800003300  Mechanical Straight Coupler for Spackle
 Flange Profile (3) couplers required at each
 coupling
ASL-19800003700  Suspension Hanger for Spackle Flange Profile